Company’s application of 6,78,777 equity shares at a price of Rs. 221 per share under the Anchor 
Category in the IPO of Pine Labs Limited amounting to Rs. 15,00,09,717 we hereby inform you as 
follows: 

Pine Labs Limited has allotted 6,78,777 equity shares at a price of Rs. 221 per share aggregating to Rs. 
15,00,09,717 (Rupees Fifteen Crore Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen Only) to Saraswati 
Commercial (India) Limited on 12th November, 2025 & the same has been intimated to us on 12th 
November, 2025 at 8.11 p.m.  

This letter serves as an intimation of the completion of the acquisition of shares as earlier disclosed on

[...]

Completed on 12th November, 2025 

Consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap or any other 
form and details of the same; 

Cash. 

Cost of acquisition and/or the price at 
which the shares are acquired; 

Cost of Acquisition: Rs. 15,00,09,717/- (Rupees Fifteen 
Crore Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen Only) 

Price of Acquisition:  Rs. 221/- per share 

Percentage of shareholding / control 
acquired and / or number of shares 
acquired; 

No of Shares Acquired – 6,78,777 Equity Shares 

Percentage Acquired – 0.06% of Post Issue Capital 

Brief background about the entity